Non-Resident Tax Return Statement

Personal Information

Full Name

Tax Identification Number

Country of Residence
Passport Number

Tax Year

Income Details

Description
Salary Income
Investment Income
Rental Income

Total Income

Tax Calculation

Taxable Income
Deductions

Net Taxable Income
Tax Rate

Tax Due

Tax Withheld/Already Paid

Balance Payable/Refundable

Declaration

John Doe

NRX12345678

Canada

A123456789

2023

Amount (USD)
15,000

2,500

3,500

21,000

21,000
1,500
19,500
20%
3,900
2,400
1,500

| hereby declare that the information provided above is true and correct to the best of my knowledge and belief. |
understand that any misrepresentation may result in penalties under applicable laws.

Date

Signature

Important Notes:

e This statement is required for individuals who are not tax residents of the country but have taxable income from

local sources.

e Ensure all details and supporting documents are accurate and up to date.



e Filing false or misleading information may incur penalties and legal consequences.
e Taxrates, deductions, and requirements may vary based on your country of residence and local laws.
e Consult with a certified tax advisor if you are unsure about your obligations as a non-resident.
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