

Non-Resident Tax Return Statement

Personal Information

Full Name	John Doe
Tax Identification Number	NRX12345678
Country of Residence	Canada
Passport Number	A123456789
Tax Year	2023

Income Details

Description	Amount (USD)
Salary Income	15,000
Investment Income	2,500
Rental Income	3,500
Total Income	21,000

Tax Calculation

Taxable Income	21,000
Deductions	1,500
Net Taxable Income	19,500
Tax Rate	20%
Tax Due	3,900
Tax Withheld/Already Paid	2,400
Balance Payable/Refundable	1,500

Declaration

I hereby declare that the information provided above is true and correct to the best of my knowledge and belief. I understand that any misrepresentation may result in penalties under applicable laws.

Date

Signature

Important Notes:

- This statement is required for individuals who are not tax residents of the country but have taxable income from local sources.
- Ensure all details and supporting documents are accurate and up to date.

- Filing false or misleading information may incur penalties and legal consequences.
- Tax rates, deductions, and requirements may vary based on your country of residence and local laws.
- Consult with a certified tax advisor if you are unsure about your obligations as a non-resident.